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Handelshgjskolen i Kgbenhavn
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VI Nordiske Datalingvistikdage
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9.50-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.40
11.40-12.20

12.20-13.40

13.40-14.20

Sekretariatet dbent for materialeudlevering, check-

in, etc.

Steffen Leo Hansen: Velkomstord

Anna Sagvall Hein: "Leksikonet i en parser fdr

svenska"

Gunnel K3illgren: "What good is syntactic informa-

tion in the lexicon of a syntactic parser?"

Kaffepause

Bengt Sigurd: "A referent grammatical analysis of

some basic syntactic constructions"

Ole Togeby: "En syntaktisk parser pa grundlag af

Diderichsens feltskema"
Frokostpause
A. Lehtola & T. Honkela: "AWARE - Attributed Tree

Transformations for Natural Language Interpreta-

tion"
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15.00-15.30

15.30-16.10
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1987
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Lars Ahrenberg: "Ett system f&r objektinriktad dia-
log pd naturlig svenska"

Fabrikvej 7, lokale 428

9.00-9.40

9.40-10.20

10.20-10.50

10.50-11.30

11.30-12.10

12.10-13.30

13.30-14.10

14.10-14.50

14.50-15.20

Lars Borin: "A constraint-based approach to mor-

phological analysis"
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Benny Brodda: "Recent Developments of the Beta

System"

Eva Ejerhed: "Processing text clause by clause"
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Frede Boje: "Disambiguering 1 human overszttelse

versus maskinoversazttelse"

Annelise Bech & Poul Andersen: "A Strategy for Dis-

ambiguation in a Multi-lingual MT-system"

Kaf fepause



15.20-16.00

16.00-16.40
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Tove Fjeldvig & Anne Golden: "Bruk av sprakbaserte

hjelpemidler i informasjonssgkning"

Afslutning
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Datamatstgttet leksikografi og terminologi

5.-6.11 1987
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9.10-9.50
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Gudrun Magn(sdottir:
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Stanford University" Chairperson
Henrik

Lennart Ldnngren: "Lexika, baserade Holmboe

pd semantiske relationer"
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K. Rossen-
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Chairperson

G. Dyrberg

Chairperson
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